

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2506/2009

National Insurance Co Ltd		-----Appellant
Versus		
Mool Chand And Ors		-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rishipal Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

20/05/2025

Issue fresh notice to respondent No. 1 at fresh address both by ordinary as well as registered post.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

GAURAV SRIVASTAVA /77