

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2506/2009

National Insurance Co Ltd

----Appellant

Versus

Mool Chand & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mihir Jangid, for
Mr. Rishipal Agarwal

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

21/04/2026

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents, returnable within a period of six weeks.

List this matter after six weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J